
Lease: NORTH BAKER Well #: C-S A I\AI J...)J..
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIE~Df~ES~C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:~:!,~,sw, S:S, T:20,

OPR#: 3895 If A " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
S.R.:23, E

County: LINN
Contractor: DALE JACKSON r~ODUcJr;t'PN S94~. Cell # 620-363-2683

FSL:Ei6 ~;).q,
OPR#: 4339 ~ IH \ • Ii.Ji Office # 913-795-2991H;<~*_ili'__

FEl: 396& ~~Sd
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4
API#: 15-107-24483-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 9-8-11

3382 7/8 SO 55/8 Completed: 9-9-11

SN: Packer: TD: 340 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL 10 33S SHALE
14 15 LIME 4 339 LIME

5 20 SHALE TO 340 BLACK SHALE

3 23 BLACK SHALE

4 27 SHALE

18 45 LIME

4 49 SHALE

1 50 BLACK SHALE SURFACE: 9-7-11

3 53 LIME SET TIME: 3:30PM

5 58 SHALE CALLED: 12:30PM- RUSSEL

4 62 LIME
LONGSTRING: 338 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TO-340

1 63 BLACK SHALE SET TIME: 4:30PM, 9-8-11
7 70 SHALE (liMEY) CALLED: 3:15PM- JUDY

139 209 SHALE

1 210 BLACK SHALE

13 223 SHALE

6 229 LIME

20 249 SHALE (liMEY)

11 260 LIME

4 264 SHALE

8 272 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS) (FAIR BLEED)

7 279 SANDY SHALE (SOME SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)

0.5 279.5 OILSAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

0.5 280 OIL SAND (FRACTORED) (FAIR BLEED)

1.5 281.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)

0.5 282 OIL SAND (FRACTORED) (GOOD BLEED) (LOT OF
GAS)

1 283 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)

1 284 OIL SAND (FRACTORED) (GOOD BLEED) (LOT OF

GAS)
0.5 284.5 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)

1 285.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

0.5 286 SHALE

8 294 OIL SAND (SHLAEY) (GOOD BLEED)

3 297 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

3 300 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS) (FAIR BLEED)

3 303 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE (GOOD BLEED)

3 306 OIL SAND (HEAVY BLEED)

2 308 BLACK SAND AND COAL

1 309 SHALE

1.5 310.5 COAL

3.5 314 SHALE

11 325 LIME



Dale Jackson Production Co,~Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: C-5 A1W iJE
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location:~f)I.2,~SW, S:5, T:20,

tJ Office # 913-795-2991 S.R.:23, E

Lease: 1- BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL:-B-Ifr .;?:)ctl
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: ~ ~C\s')
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- API#: 15-107-24483-00-00

Started: 9-8-11OPR#: 4339
Completed: 9-9-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 272 --~-----

1 273 2

2 274 3

3 275 2

4 276 3.5

5 277 2.5

6 278 2.5

7 279 2.5 SANDY SAHLE (SOME Oil SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED) 279
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 279.5

8 280 2 OILSAND (FRACTORED) (FAIR BLEED) 280

9 281 2
OILSAND (SOMESHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 281.5

10 282 2 OILSAND (FRACTORED) (LIME) (FAIR BLEED) 282

11 283 2.5 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) 283

12 284 2

-(GAS){LOCKED UP), Oil SAND (FRACTORED) (GOOD BLEED) (LOTS OF GAS)13 285

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



'l Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: C-5
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: -1N2,N2,SW, S:5, T:20,

AI Office # 913-795-2991 S.R.:23, E

Lease: l BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL:2310

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #2 FEL: 3960

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- API#: 15-107-24483-00-00

OPR#: 4339 Started: 9-8-11
Completed: 9-9-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth

0 284 - - ---
OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) 284.5

1 285 2
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 285.5

2 286 3.5 SHALE 286

3 287 2

OIL SAND (SAHLEY) (GOOD BLEED)4 288 1.5

5 289 2

6 290 1.5

7 291 2

8 292 2

9 293 2

10 294 1.5

11 295 1.5

12 296 2

13 297 2

14 298 3

15 299 3.5

16 300 2

17

18

19

20

Dale Jackson Production Co.



SEP-08-2011 THU 11 :52 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY il9137952194 P. DOl'

Averx. b~6l]1ber Merchant C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 "(HIS COFY MUST A

MERCHANT AT ALL

Page: , Invoice: 10034199
Special 11mll: 15:48:03
Instruetlonll : Ship Ollfl!: 09/0B/11

Invoice Oa\9: 09/06/11
Sale rap;<t: MAVERY MIKE Acet rap COCe: DUI!Dati: 10/05/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OI~FIELD SRVC.INC Shfpio: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC.INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30aOe C01.DWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customer.: 3570021 CustotMr po: Order By:

opy
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DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom ! PRICE I EXTENSION

B.2900 I 2031.05
5.1000 1428.00

17.0000 I 238.00

I

Salesiotal $3697.05

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 76#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.2900 BAG I
5.1000 BPS I

17.0000EA !
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3597.05

0.00 Sales tax 232.91

FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY OATS SHI~PED DRiVER

SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY
11---IiECElVEOCOMPLETEANOINaOOOco,'IlOmON ---IITaxable

Non-taxable
Tax #

13929.96'
1 - Merchant COpy
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